Academic Program Name
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Science and Technology
Chemical Science and Technology
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence
Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Energy Engineering

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
1224
3055
817
2203
1082
2349
1178
2478
87
419
134
493
243
901
344
1131
1046
1007
2192
128
649
639
1794

Closing Rank
1486
3292
936
2270
1198
2349
1245
2545
115
419
140
493
292
915
375
1131
1076
1267
2192
176
743
768
2116




