Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Biosciences and Bioengineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1224	1486
Biosciences and Bioengineering	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3055	3292
Chemical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	817	936
Chemical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2203	2270
Chemical Science and Technology	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1082	1198
Chemical Science and Technology	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2349	2349
Civil Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1178	1245
Civil Engineering	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2478	2545
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	87	115
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	419	419
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence	EWS	Gender-Neutral	134	140
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	493	493
Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	243	292
Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	901	915
Electronics and Electrical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	344	375
Electronics and Electrical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1131	1131
Energy Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1046	1076
Engineering Physics	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1007	1267
Engineering Physics	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2192	2192
Mathematics and Computing	EWS	Gender-Neutral	128	176
Mathematics and Computing	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	649	743
Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	639	768
Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1794	2116